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Extensions

Hand-Tied Install (per row)

Moveup (per row) 

Halo Install

Pops Of Color

Cost Of Hair 

$165

$125

$60

$115

Varies 

Color
Root Retouch 

Gloss & Blowout

All Over Color

Partial Dimensional 

Full Dimensional

$90

$85

$165

$185

$220

Haircuts

The Haircut

The Short Haircut 
$65

$45


