# Service menu

### Color

Root Retouch	\$90
Gloss & Blowout	\$85
All Over Color	\$165
Partial Dimensional	\$185
Full Dimensional	\$220

#### Extensions

Hand-Tied Install (per row)	\$165
Moveup (per row)	\$125
Halo Install	\$60
Pops Of Color	\$115
Cost Of Hair	Varies

## Haircuts

The Haircut	\$65
The Short Haircut	\$45